
CA 2 July Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27

113
219
-54

3
74

141
323
-58

0
17

97
284
-120

2
52

125
267
-34

0
13

219
277
-2

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2023 to July 2023 (1 months) Results

CA 2

July (Only Results)

Jul-20 Jul-21 Jul-22 Jul-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
74
141
323
-58

0
17
97
284
-120

2
52
125
267
-34

0
13
219
277
-2

CA 2

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2020-2021
1st Qtr

2021-2022
1st Qtr

2022-2023
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
177
388
928
-245

2
78
341
816
-289

4
124
489
784
-45

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
23
33
-4

1
22
41
116
-28

0
0
14
27
-7

0
1
21
30
-5

0
0
40
39
7

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
11
20
-7

0
0
1
1
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
34
53
-11

1
22
42
117
-28

0
0
14
27
-7

0
1
21
30
-5

0
0
40
39
7

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
47
107
-48

1
29
59
109
-2

0
8
44
120
-42

2
51
71
125
17

0
5
95
139
-25

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
26
27
46
12

1
22
11
24
10

0
1
16
43
-21

0
0
9
33
-20

0
0
22
36
-10

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27
74
153
-36

2
51
70
133
8

0
9
60
163
-63

2
51
80
158
-3

0
5

117
175
-35

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
5
13
-7

0
1
14
34
-18

0
0
2
16
-13

0
0
3
27
-23

0
5
15
28
-4

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
5
13
-7

0
1
14
34
-18

0
0
2
16
-13

0
0
3
27
-23

0
5
15
28
-4

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
2
16
-13

0
0
4
12
16

0
0
15
4
19

5M

Manitoba
Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
8
2
33
-15

0
0
2
13
-10

0
0
10
6
5

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
15
39
-20

0
0
17
26
-7

0
0
15
27
-9

0
3
22
25
6

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
15
39
-20

0
8
21
75
-35

0
0
21
52
-3

0
3
47
35
30

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



2021-2022

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
3
-2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
3
-2

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2




