# **MD ANALYSIS**

### **CA 2 July Analysis**

# **GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: Open**

### July 2023 to July 2023 (1 months) Results

CA 2	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	1	3	0	2	0
Charter Members	27	74	17	52	13
New Members	113	141	97	125	219
Drops	219	323	284	267	277
Net Growth	-54	-58	-120	-34	-2

### July (Only Results)

CA 2	Jul-20	Jul-21	Jul-22	Jul-23
New Clubs	3	0	2	0
Charter Members	74	17	52	13
New Members	141	97	125	219
Drops	323	284	267	277
Net Growth	-58	-120	-34	-2

### **Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)**

CA 2	2020-2021 1st Qtr	2021-2022 1st Qtr	2022-2023 1st Qtr
New Clubs	7	2	4
<b>Charter Members</b>	177	78	124
New Members	388	341	489
Drops	928	816	784
Net Growth	-245	-289	-45

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
19		New Clubs	0	1	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	22	0	1	0
	British Columbia	New Members	23	41	14	21	40
	Idaho	Drops	33	116	27	30	39
	Washington	Net Growth	-4	-28	-7	-5	7
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	11	1	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	20	1	0	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	-7	0	0	0	0
Total		New Clubs	0	1	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	22	0	1	0
		<b>New Members</b>	34	42	14	21	40
		Drops	53	117	27	30	39
		Net Growth	-11	-28	-7	-5	7

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
Α		New Clubs	0	1	0	2	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	1	29	8	51	5
	Ontario	New Members	47	59	44	71	95
	Quebec	Drops	107	109	120	125	139
		Net Growth	-48	-2	-42	17	-25
N		New Clubs	1	1	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	26	22	1	0	0
	Various	New Members	27	11	16	9	22
		Drops	46	24	43	33	36
		Net Growth	12	10	-21	-20	-10
Total		New Clubs	1	2	0	2	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	27	51	9	51	5
		New Members	74	70	60	80	117
		Drops	153	133	163	158	175
		Net Growth	-36	8	-63	-3	-35

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
U		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	1	0	0	5
	Quebec	New Members	5	14	2	3	15
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	13	34	16	27	28
		Net Growth	-7	-18	-13	-23	-4
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	1	0	0	5
		New Members	5	14	2	3	15
		Drops	13	34	16	27	28
		Net Growth	-7	-18	-13	-23	-4

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	<b>Charter Members</b>	0	0	0	0
		New Members	0	2	4	15
		Drops	0	16	12	4
		Net Growth	0	-13	16	19
5M		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
	Manitoba	<b>Charter Members</b>	0	8	0	0
		New Members	0	2	2	10
	Ontario	Drops	0	33	13	6
		Net Growth	0	-15	-10	5
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	0	0	3
	Alberta	New Members	15	17	15	22
	British Columbia	Drops	39	26	27	25
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-20	-7	-9	6
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	8	0	3
		New Members	15	21	21	47
		Drops	39	75	52	35
		Net Growth	-20	-35	-3	30

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2021-2022
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 3 -2
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 3 -2